
RIDER HORSE

OBSTACLE 

POINTS

TIME IN 

SECONDS RIDER HORSE

OBSTACLE 

POINTS

TIME IN 

SECONDS

1 Al Murphy Neon 76.00 120 1 Cathy Rotola Derringer 144.00 23.4

2 Shelby Ratliff Fine Arts Mona Lisa 74.00 83 2 Barbara Jasewicz Durango 144.00 26.72

3 Randy Herby Marley 68.00 73.53 3 Connie Lloyd Chance 139.00 19.6

4 John DeArmond River 46.00 109 4 Ann Simonsen Indy 129.00 27.26

5 Jennifer Dillon Zany Sweet Jackie 46.00 120 5 Cathy Ulm Spirit 119.00 71.6

6 Jena Parnell Zena 32.00 120 6 Anne Hanley Conrad's Debonaire Gentleman 113.00 47.44

7 Christie Donald B.R. 13.00 120 7 Karen Ketchum Executive Gold Pride (Millie) 105.00 48.77

8 Warrren Cason Kevin 102.00 61.62

1 Shawn Charles Splash 145.00 19.82 9 Pat Cason Sinforoso 88.00 75

2 Quianna Krabec Puck 132.00 11.88

3 Mackensie Brown Cricket 122.50 32.91 1 Pam Greene Bacon Peyton 146.00 30.88

4 Mikayla Moore Miss Face It (Mocha) 115.00 79.03 2 Jan Garvin Peponita's Top Gunner 143.00 20.69

5 Stephanie Walters Autumn 113.00 81.59 3 Tirina Miller Wrangler 142.00 24.37

6 Emily Cook Scarlet 108.00 66.16 4 Shelly Cowart Crystal 142.00 25.05

7 Wyatt Johns Finally Thru Dreamin (Ruger) 94.00 26.13 5 Suzan Hunt Windswept Silver Specter (Jasper) 141.00 22.4

8 Camryn Cyr Mr. Dial's Lil Jet 73.00 101.35 6 Beverly Hartley Maverick 135.00 26.02

7 Wayne Van De Walker Boomer 124.00 23.32

1 Tricia Maeder Peanut 138.50 12.09 8 Karen Wilson Ace 121.00 23

2 Briana Tribett Imheirrisistibletoo 137.00 13.56 9 Kelly Gifford Boo Man Choo 115.00 75.59

3 Lisa Hutchinson Dolly 136.00 9.97 10 Joyce Tyson Scooter 113.00 25.34

4 Lori Lee Graham Lucky Lil Impulse (Tango) 130.00 20.72 11 Rosetta Johns Love A Good Night (Lovie) 107.00 43.2

5 Terri Glonek One Tuff Cowgirl 128.00 27.29 12 Karen Wilson Mulligan 90.00 71.68

6 Lesa Roe Cat 122.00 87.82 13 Al Murphy Z Kid 85.00 75

7 Joyce Elledge Back In Dixie 117.00 15.81 14 Sharon Tosspon Tumbleweed 73.00 106

8 Leslie Kingree Scamps First Hit 117.00 23.27

9 Denise Brown Gizmos Candy Two 115.00 44 1 Renee Stafford Coot 147.00 17.15

10 Michele Farrar Magic 102.00 17.05 2 Jimmy Risley Star 142.00 18.3

11 Tandi Tribett Meyer Heirresistable 101.00 71.44 3 Phala Wriston Winn Blue Pardner 138.00 17.52

12 Mo Earle Cabo 99.00 66 4 Traci Woodard Monana Nicajack (Sprite) 138.00 30.37

13 Margo Cook Magic 96.00 27.25 5 Kim Westervelt Dakota 134.00 23.19

14 Mike Elledge Dancing in Dixie 95.00 17.13 6 Peggy Litt Bucky 114.00 76.97

15 Jennifer Dillon Moon Sunshine Blue 88.00 24.96 7 Bret Lambdin Tug 110.00 28.82

16 Denise March Libby 83.00 20.17 8 Ross Harper Coal 103.00 61.44

17 Doris Salter Lil Yellow Doll 80.00 120 9 Vickie DeCaro Titan 101.00 52.31

18 Marti Spewock Max 79.00 56.09

19 Harold Moore Rooster Cogburn 79.00 68.57

20 Kelly Nelson Flash 78.00 71.09

21 Jennifer Taylor Sheza Smooth Dancer 73.50 120

22 Steve Scordato Luie 56.00 57.66

23 Danny Hochadel Tarzan 55.00 81

24 Tracy Townsend Peppy Dunlena 24.00 120

25 Janet Bega Honey 0.00 120

POSSE DIVISION

NON PRO DIVISION

NOVICE DIVISION

SOCA OBSTACLE CHALLENGE RESULTS BY DIVISION - 4/25/15

GREEN HORSE DIVISION

YOUTH DIVISION

OPEN ELITE DIVISION
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1 Al Murphy Neon Arabian GH 10.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 5.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 7.00 6.00 9.00 0.00 4.00 9.00 76.000 120

2 Shelby Ratliff Fine Arts Mona Lisa TWH GH 10.00 6.00 10.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 74.000 83

3 Randy Herby Marley QH GH 7.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 2.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 68.000 73.53

4 John DeArmond River Paint GH 8.00 7.00 5.00 9.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 46.000 109

5 Jennifer Dillon Zany Sweet Jackie QH GH 7.00 5.00 7.00 10.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 46.000 120

6 Jena Parnell Zena Paint GH 6.00 7.00 5.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 32.000 120

7 Christie Donald B.R. Thoroughbred GH 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 13.000 120

1 Shawn Charles Splash Paint Y 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 145.000 19.82

2 Quianna Krabec Puck Welsh Y 10.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 9.00 6.00 10.00 7.00 9.00 132.000 11.88

3 Mackensie Brown Cricket Pony Y 7.00 7.00 10.00 9.50 10.00 9.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 9.00 5.00 10.00 122.500 32.91

4 Mikayla Moore Miss Face It (Mocha) QH Y 10.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 0.00 1.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 115.000 79.03

5 Stephanie Walters Autumn Mustang Y 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 5.00 2.00 9.00 7.00 6.00 8.00 9.00 3.00 8.00 9.00 113.000 81.59

6 Emily Cook Scarlet Paint Y 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 7.00 2.00 10.00 7.00 6.00 108.000 66.16

7 Wyatt Johns Finally Thru Dreamin (Ruger) Paint Y 6.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 8.00 9.00 8.00 94.000 26.13

8 Camryn Cyr Mr. Dial's Lil Jet QH Y 10.00 5.00 5.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 5.00 73.000 101.35

1 Pam Greene Bacon Peyton TWH NP 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 146.000 30.88

2 Jan Garvin Peponita's Top Gunner Paint NP 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 143.000 20.69

3 Tirina Miller Wrangler QH NP 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 142.000 24.37

4 Shelly Cowart Crystal QH NP 10.00 9.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 142.000 25.05

5 Suzan Hunt Windswept Silver Specter (Jasper) Pinto NP 10.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 141.000 22.4

6 Beverly Hartley Maverick QH NP 10.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 135.000 26.02

7 Wayne Van De Walker Boomer TWH NP 9.00 9.00 10.00 7.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 4.00 8.00 7.00 6.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 124.000 23.32

8 Karen Wilson Ace QH NP 10.00 8.00 10.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 2.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 121.000 23

9 Kelly Gifford Boo Man Choo QH NP 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 7.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 8.00 0.00 10.00 9.00 115.000 75.59

10 Joyce Tyson Scooter QH NP 10.00 5.00 10.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 10.00 5.00 8.00 5.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 113.000 25.34

11 Rosetta Johns Love A Good Night (Lovie) QH NP 10.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 7.00 0.00 7.00 1.00 5.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 107.000 43.2

12 Karen Wilson Mulligan QH NP 10.00 9.00 10.00 5.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 10.00 4.00 7.00 5.00 0.00 9.00 6.00 90.000 71.68

13 Al Murphy Z Kid Arabian NP 10.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 8.00 5.00 6.00 8.00 0.00 9.00 6.00 85.000 75

14 Sharon Tosspon Tumbleweed Saddlebred NP 10.00 6.00 10.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 0.00 3.00 5.00 73.000 106

1 Renee Stafford Coot TWH P 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 147.000 17.15

2 Jimmy Risley Star TWH P 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 142.000 18.3

3 Phala Wriston Winn Blue Pardner QH P 10.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 138.000 17.52

4 Traci Woodard Monana Nicajack (Sprite) QH P 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 6.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 138.000 30.37

5 Kim Westervelt Dakota QH P 10.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 134.000 23.19

6 Peggy Litt Bucky MFT P 10.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 0.00 9.00 6.00 5.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 114.000 76.97

7 Bret Lambdin Tug Mustang P 9.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 5.00 7.00 10.00 3.00 9.00 8.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 9.00 110.000 28.82

8 Ross Harper Coal MFT P 8.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 3.00 2.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 103.000 61.44

9 Vickie DeCaro Titan Paint P 10.00 6.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 7.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 101.000 52.31

1 Cathy Rotola Derringer QH Posse 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 6.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 144.000 23.4

2 Barbara Jasewicz Durango SSH Posse 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 144.000 26.72

3 Connie Lloyd Chance QH Posse 8.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 139.000 19.6

4 Ann Simonsen Indy Posse 8.00 7.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 129.000 27.26

5 Cathy Ulm Spirit Paso/TWH Posse 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 9.00 0.00 10.00 9.00 119.000 71.6

6 Anne Hanley Conrad's Debonaire Gentleman MFT Posse 9.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 0.00 8.00 10.00 113.000 47.44

7 Karen Ketchum Executive Gold Pride (Millie) QH Posse 7.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 2.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 105.000 48.77

8 Warrren Cason Kevin Appendix Posse 9.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 1.00 9.00 8.00 4.00 9.00 5.00 0.00 9.00 6.00 102.000 61.62

9 Pat Cason Sinforoso Andalusian Posse 9.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 1.00 10.00 4.00 7.00 4.00 0.00 10.00 8.00 88.000 75
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SOCA OBSTACLE CHALLENGE RESULTS BY OBSTACLE - APRIL 25, 2015

1 Tricia Maeder Peanut QH N 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.50 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 138.500 12.09

2 Briana Tribett Imheirrisistibletoo Appaloosa N 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 137.000 13.56

3 Lisa Hutchinson Dolly MFT N 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 6.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 136.000 9.97

4 Lori Lee Graham Lucky Lil Impulse (Tango) QH N 8.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 3.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 130.000 20.72

5 Terri Glonek One Tuff Cowgirl TWH N 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 3.00 9.00 9.00 128.000 27.29

6 Lesa Roe Cat QH N 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 3.00 10.00 10.00 122.000 87.82

7 Joyce Elledge Back In Dixie TWH N 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 0.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 3.00 9.00 117.000 15.81

8 Leslie Kingree Scamps First Hit Paint N 8.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 9.00 9.00 2.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 0.00 9.00 8.00 117.000 23.27

9 Denise Brown Gizmos Candy Two QH N 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 6.00 7.00 0.00 6.00 10.00 115.000 44

10 Michele Farrar Magic Paint N 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 1.00 7.00 10.00 0.00 6.00 7.00 5.00 2.00 7.00 102.000 17.05

11 Tandi Tribett Meyer Heirresistable Appaloosa N 8.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 3.00 7.00 7.00 2.00 9.00 7.00 5.00 10.00 0.00 5.00 10.00 101.000 71.44

12 Mo Earle Cabo QH N 4.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 0.00 9.00 9.00 4.00 7.00 8.00 0.00 6.00 10.00 99.000 66

13 Margo Cook Magic Paint N 8.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 7.00 9.00 2.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 96.000 27.25

14 Mike Elledge Dancing in Dixie TWH N 9.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 1.00 1.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 7.00 95.000 17.13

15 Jennifer Dillon Moon Sunshine Blue Paint N 9.00 7.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 8.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 6.00 9.00 7.00 5.00 3.00 88.000 24.96

16 Denise March Libby SSH N 6.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 7.00 3.00 0.00 5.00 83.000 20.17

17 Doris Salter Lil Yellow Doll QH N 9.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 7.00 6.00 6.00 10.00 0.00 7.00 5.00 80.000 120

18 Marti Spewock Max Paint N 10.00 10.00 0.00 8.00 4.00 7.00 6.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 79.000 56.09

19 Harold Moore Rooster Cogburn KMSH N 8.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 8.00 9.00 4.00 7.00 0.00 4.00 2.00 10.00 0.00 6.00 79.000 68.57

20 Kelly Nelson Flash QH N 7.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 5.00 8.00 6.00 5.00 8.00 78.000 71.09

21 Jennifer Taylor Sheza Smooth Dancer QH N 6.00 2.00 10.00 9.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 7.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 3.00 73.500 120

22 Steve Scordato Luie QH N 6.00 5.00 10.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 56.000 57.66

23 Danny Hochadel Tarzan QH N 5.00 8.00 6.00 7.00 5.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 4.00 9.00 55.000 81

24 Tracy Townsend Peppy Dunlena QH N 7.00 4.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 24.000 120

25 Janet Bega Honey QH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 120


